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Women / PN / Jr A
Session: 7R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 1 3 1 1 
Nevada Rohwedder469

Pacific Flips Gymnas
1 38.0509.475 9.6759.8009.100

8 4 1 2T 2 
Adrienne Lenssen646

Lee's United Gymnast
2 37.3509.550 9.6259.1759.000

1T 3 5 4T 3 
Bridget Twomey582

Central Coast Gym
3 37.1759.300 9.4009.2509.225

5T 5 2 2T 4 
Vanessa Hocevar Tabuchi290

CSC Great Oaks
4 37.1509.525 9.6258.9259.075

1T 7 4 7T 5 
Natalie Hawk289

CSC Great Oaks
5 36.6259.325 9.3758.7009.225

7 2 9 9T 6 
Roxanna Griggs961

Santa Rosa- N
6 36.3758.650 9.3509.3259.050

3 9 6 4T 7 
Ava Berdichevsky1033

San Francisco Gymnas
7 35.8008.825 9.4008.4509.125

11 8 7T 7T 8 
Ava Lee-Ohlson242

CSC - Morgan Hill 
8 35.5258.800 9.3758.5008.850

9 6 11 11 9 
Riley Jemes579

Central Coast Gym
9 35.4258.450 9.3008.7758.900

10 11 7T 4T 10 
Lucy Riddering472

Pacific Flips Gymnas
10 35.2258.800 9.4008.1508.875

5T 10 10 9T 11 
Lesleley Rodriguez580

Central Coast Gym
11 35.1758.500 9.3508.2509.075
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Women / PN / Jr B
Session: 7R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 8 1 
Crystal Wei137

Bay Aerials-NGA
1 38.4509.800 9.5259.5509.575

2T 10T 2 3T 2 
Kylee Jorge467

Pacific Flips Gymnas
2 37.6009.700 9.6508.7009.550

6T 4 3 3T 3 
Elli Mudriyan807

Empower
3 37.5759.550 9.6509.0509.325

2T 3 7T 9T 4 
Jahnvi Dalal132

Bay Aerials-NGA
4 37.5009.100 9.5009.3509.550

5 2 6 6 5 
Athena Oliviera647

Lee's United Gymnast
5 37.4259.125 9.5759.3759.350

6T 5 7T 3T 6T
Yashu Tubati136

Bay Aerials-NGA
6T 37.1009.100 9.6509.0259.325

4 7T 5 11T 6T
Lucie Hall240

CSC - Morgan Hill 
6T 37.1009.325 9.4508.9509.375

8 9 10 1 8 
Emma Uclaray468

Pacific Flips Gymnas
8 36.9759.050 9.7008.9259.300

11 7T 4 11T 9 
Emma Donnelly957

Santa Rosa- N
9 36.7509.425 9.4508.9508.925

10 6 9 2 10 
Chloe Stopford215

CSC Cambrianna
10 36.6759.075 9.6758.9758.950

9 10T 13 9T 11 
Nora Liem324

CSC Race St
11 35.1007.775 9.5008.7009.125

12 13 11 7 12 
Keira Yan328

CSC Race St
12 34.3258.425 9.5507.5008.850

13 12 12 13 13 
Teagan Huffman887

Feather River
13 34.0258.000 9.3008.0008.725
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Women / PN / Jr C
Session: 7R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1T 5 1 1 
Jasmine Yee138

Bay Aerials-NGA
1 37.9759.225 9.6259.6509.475

5 1T 4 5T 2 
Faith Gault471

Pacific Flips Gymnas
2 37.5509.300 9.5009.6509.100

3T 5T 3 2 3 
McKenna Cooper239

CSC - Morgan Hill 
3 36.9509.400 9.5758.8259.150

2 3 6 3T 4 
Trinh Bui286

CSC Great Oaks
4 36.9009.175 9.5508.9509.225

6 8 1T 10T 5 
Ashlyn McColley473

Pacific Flips Gymnas
5 36.5759.450 9.3008.7509.075

8 4 7 8 6 
Itzel Gonzalez288

CSC Great Oaks
6 36.4009.150 9.4258.8758.950

13 9 1T 10T 7 
Ella Baker470

Pacific Flips Gymnas
7 35.7259.450 9.3008.4258.550

9 5T 11 7 8 
Zoe Hole645

Lee's United Gymnast
8 35.5508.350 9.4758.8258.900

11 5T 10 9 9T
Morgan Nguyen326

CSC Race St
9T 35.3758.400 9.3758.8258.775

12 10 8 12 9T
Natalie Garnett241

CSC - Morgan Hill 
9T 35.3759.100 9.2008.4008.675

7 11 12 5T 11 
Jasmine Jenny479

Performance Athletic
11 35.1508.275 9.5008.3259.050

3T 12 13 3T 12 
Natalie Morales325

CSC Race St
12 35.0008.200 9.5508.1009.150

10 13 9 13 13 
Avery Beck-VT,BB,FX238

CSC - Morgan Hill 
13 26.6508.625 9.1500.0008.875
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Women / PN / Sr A
Session: 7R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1T 1 2T 1 1 
Sola Tomine719

Twisters Gymnastics,
1 38.1509.100 9.8009.7259.525

3 3 6 4T 2 
Jenna Dacoco131

Bay Aerials-NGA
2 37.5508.950 9.6009.5509.450

4 4 4T 6T 3 
Paris Perez465

Pacific Flips Gymnas
3 37.3509.050 9.5259.4009.375

5T 5 2T 6T 4 
Aileen Valencia963

Santa Rosa- N
4 37.1509.100 9.5259.3509.175

5T 2 8T 8 5 
Ariana Herardian717

Twisters Gymnastics,
5 36.8508.600 9.4759.6009.175

8 8 4T 4T 6 
Tiara Cabana287

CSC Great Oaks
6 36.6009.050 9.6008.8759.075

7 7 7 2 7 
Ashley Bryan956

Santa Rosa- N
7 36.4008.650 9.7508.9009.100

10 6 1 11 8 
Nell Krombholz962

Santa Rosa- N
8 36.3759.150 9.3009.0508.875

1T 11 10 3 9 
Heidi Leffel292

CSC Great Oaks
9 35.9008.350 9.6758.3509.525

9 9 8T 10 10 
Amanda  Faivre958

Santa Rosa- N
10 35.7508.600 9.3758.7509.025

11 10 11 9 11 
Caroline Fry960

Santa Rosa- N
11 34.4757.925 9.4008.4508.700
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Women / PN / Sr B
Session: 7R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1T 1 7T 1 
Erin Law134

Bay Aerials-NGA
1 37.5009.675 9.4009.1509.275

1 5 2 6 2 
Chloe Hastings133

Bay Aerials-NGA
2 37.4509.625 9.4509.0509.325

7T 3T 3 4 3 
Mihika Shrivastava135

Bay Aerials-NGA
3 37.2759.575 9.5259.0759.100

5 1T 7 3 4 
Allison Yueh1032

San Francisco Gymnas
4 37.2509.325 9.6009.1509.175

3T 6 8 2 5 
Joyce Kim291

CSC Great Oaks
5 37.1259.250 9.6758.9759.225

6 7 5 10 6 
Brady Rodriguez648

Lee's United Gymnast
6 36.7759.400 9.3008.9509.125

3T 8 4 12 7 
Michaela Stieger480

Performance Athletic
7 36.2759.425 8.9508.6759.225

12 3T 10 5 8 
Natalie Frazee959

Santa Rosa- N
8 36.0258.700 9.5009.0758.750

7T 11 6 9 9 
Lexie Scarnecchia294

CSC Great Oaks
9 35.9259.350 9.3758.1009.100

10 9 12 1 10 
Sophia Paulazzo214

CSC Cambrianna
10 35.7508.350 9.9008.5009.000

9 10 9 11 11 
Angie Scarnecchia293

CSC Great Oaks
11 35.3758.900 9.2008.2259.050

11 12 11 7T 12 
Sophia VanSinderen243

CSC - Morgan Hill 
12 33.9008.525 9.4007.0508.925
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Women / PN / All Ages
Session: 7R

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Crystal Wei1 137 Bay Aerials-NGA 38.450 0.000
Sola Tomine2 719 Twisters Gymnastics, 38.150 0.300
Nevada Rohwedder3 469 Pacific Flips Gymnas 38.050 0.400
Jasmine Yee4 138 Bay Aerials-NGA 37.975 0.475
Kylee Jorge5 467 Pacific Flips Gymnas 37.600 0.850
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Women / PN / All Ages
Session: 7R

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials-NGA * 114.700 28.500 28.750 28.700 28.750
31 2 1

137 Crystal Wei 9.575 9.550 9.5259.800
138 Jasmine Yee 9.475 9.650 9.6259.225
131 Jenna Dacoco 9.450 9.550 9.600
134 Erin Law 9.675

2 Pacific Flips Gymnas * 114.200 28.025 28.850 28.475 28.850
1T2 1 2

467 Kylee Jorge 9.550 9.6509.700
465 Paris Perez 9.375 9.400 9.525
469 Nevada Rohwedder 9.100 9.800 9.6759.475
471 Faith Gault 9.650 9.300

3 Lee's United Gymnast * 111.725 27.475 27.500 28.075 28.675
54 4 4

647 Athena Oliviera 9.350 9.375 9.5759.125
648 Brady Rodriguez 9.125 8.950 9.400
646 Adrienne Lenssen 9.000 9.175 9.6259.550
645 Zoe Hole 9.475

4 CSC Great Oaks * 111.475 27.675 26.850 28.100 28.850
1T3 5 3

291 Joyce Kim 9.225 8.975 9.6759.250
286 Trinh Bui 9.225 8.950 9.550
289 Natalie Hawk 9.225 9.325
290 Vanessa Hocevar Tabuc 8.925 9.6259.525

5 Santa Rosa- N * 110.850 27.325 27.625 27.175 28.725
46 3 6

963 Aileen Valencia 9.175 9.350 9.5259.100
956 Ashley Bryan 9.100 9.7508.650
961 Roxanna Griggs 9.050 9.325
957 Emma Donnelly 8.950 9.4509.425

6 CSC - Morgan Hill * 109.875 27.375 26.275 27.825 28.400
75 6T 5

240 Lucie Hall 9.375 8.950 9.4509.325
239 McKenna Cooper 9.150 8.825 9.5759.400
242 Ava Lee-Ohlson 8.850 8.500 9.375
241 Natalie Garnett 9.100
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Women / PN / All Ages
Session: 7R

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Central Coast Gym * 107.775 27.200 26.275 26.250 28.050
87 6T 7

582 Bridget Twomey 9.225 9.250 9.4009.300
580 Lesleley Rodriguez 9.075 8.250 9.3508.500
579 Riley Jemes 8.900 8.775 9.3008.450

8 CSC Race St * 106.375 27.125 25.625 25.025 28.600
68 8 8

325 Natalie Morales 9.150 8.100 9.5508.200
324 Nora Liem 9.125 8.700 9.500
328 Keira Yan 8.850 9.5508.425
326 Morgan Nguyen 8.825 8.400
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